Lakeview School District Consolidation

Average Daily Membership
Pupil-Staff Ratio

Percent Transported

Open Enroliment Students In
Open Enroliment Students Out
School Buildings

Operating Expenditures
Building Construction
Long Term Debt

Adjusted Net Tax Capacity

Pupil-Staff Ratio

Percent Transported
Operating Expenditures
Building Construction
Long Term Debt

Adjusted Net Tax Capacity

Population
Percentage in Poverty
Per Capita Income
Households

% Households with Children Ages 5-17

Land Area (sq. mile)
Population Density

Before Consolidation

1989-1990
Cottonwood Wood Lake
412 896
Enrollment Measures
421 146
14.0 9.8
52% 82%
0 1.0
0 0
2 1
Per Pupil Measures
$3,560 $3,952
$0 $0
$0 $121
$2,667 $3,516
Regional Trends -- Region 8
1989-1990
13.1
68%
$4,021
$56
$996
$2,853
District Characteristics 1990
412
1,792
7.6%
$10,966
635
34.3%
111.1
16.1

After Consolidation

1997-1998
Lakeview
2167
573
13.6
76%
51.6
36.1
3
$5,923
$0
$0
$3,733
1997-1998
13.0
72%
$5,995
$386
$2,281
$3,617
896 Total
892 2,684
11.1% 8.8%
$10,579 $10,837
344 979
33.4% 34.0%
67.9 179
131 15.0



