Lakeview School District Consolidation

		Before Consolidation 1989-1990		
	Cottonwood 412	Wood Lake 896	Lakeview 2167	
	Enrollment M			
Average Daily Membership	421	146	573	
Pupil-Staff Ratio	14.0	9.8	13.6	
Percent Transported	52%	82%	76%	
Open Enrollment Students In	0	1.0	51.6	
Open Enrollment Students Out	0	0	36.1	
School Buildings	2	1	3	
	Per Pupil Me			
Operating Expenditures	\$3,560	\$3,952	\$5,923	
Building Construction	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Long Term Debt	\$0	\$121	\$0	
Adjusted Net Tax Capacity	\$2,667	\$3,516	\$3,733	

Regional Trends Region 8					
	1989-1990	1997-1998			
Pupil-Staff Ratio	13.1	13.0			
Percent Transported	68%	72%			
Operating Expenditures	\$4,021	\$5,995			
Building Construction	\$56	\$386			
Long Term Debt	\$996	\$2,281			
Adjusted Net Tax Capacity	\$2,853	\$3,617			

District Characteristics 1990						
	412	896	Total			
Population	1,792	892	2,684			
Percentage in Poverty	7.6%	11.1%	8.8%			
Per Capita Income	\$10,966	\$10,579	\$10,837			
Households	635	344	979			
% Households with Children Ages 5-17	34.3%	33.4%	34.0%			
Land Area (sq. mile)	111.1	67.9	179			
Population Density	16.1	13.1	15.0			